Price List

The Simple Service - All inclusive £2575.00

A simple service at South Bristol or Canford Crematorium at 09:00, 09:30 or
10:00am service — each service time allocated is 30 minutes.

Included in the fee, are the following:

e Completion of necessary documentation and arrangements
Conveying the deceased into our care

e Care, preparation, a simple gown or their own clothes and a wood effect foil
coffin (viewing not included)

e Cremation to take place on a day, date, and time of your choosing (within
the time restrictions available)
Cremation fee*

¢ Minister/ Celebrant fee
The provision of the hearse, funeral director and bearers on the day of the
funeral.

e Collection of the ashes if required.

*Burial not available with this service
Additional charges may apply:

Chapel viewing £50 per visit (during normal office hours)

Doctors fee of £82 if required.

Collection of deceased outside normal office hours £300
Oversized coffin price will vary.

Mileage over the standard 15-mile radius is a fee of £1.65 per mile.

For the “Simple Service” all payments must be made in full
before a date can be confirmed.

Direct Cremation £1500.00

Unattended cremation on a date, time and local crematorium of our choice, includes a basic coffin,
necessary staff, transfer of the deceased from the place of death during normal working hours*
(15 mile radius), cremation fee and traditional hearse to the crematorium. If cremated remains are
requested, we will contact you when they are available to collect from our office.

This specifically excludes:

Doctor’s Fee’s (Crem form 4) £82.00
Transfer of deceased from place of death (out of hours). £300.00
Additional mileage (per mile). £1.65
Embalming nla
Viewing of the deceased nla
A Funeral Service with family/friends attending nla

Payment must be made in full before a booking is made.







